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MEAZTEGI GOLF
meazteg1 qolf CAMPEONATO BIZKAIA 52 CATEGORIA

Fecha Listado: 27/06/2019
Hora Listado: 14:33:51

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 29/06/2019 CODIGO: VB0519876
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

HERRAN ALONSO, VALENTIN
GRANADO LAPUENTE, BORJA
LOPEZ ANSAREO, JOSE ANTONIO

GONZALEZ TORRE, JULIAN
VILLAGRA PEREZ, JUAN CARLOS
GONZALEZ SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS

ZUAZOLA VICIOLA, PEDRO
DARRIBA ROBLERO, EDUARDO
GONZALEZ ABRISKETA, MANUEL BLA

PELAYO LEGARRETA, IGOR
ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
FERRANDEZ BARTUREN, JUAN

GASTON MAIZCURRENA, PEDRO
GALARZA YEBENES, JUSTO
DIAGO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(08)

(08)

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:50

MATEOS HERNANDO, FERNANDO
ALONSO CONCHOUSO, JUAN CARLOS
ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA

ALONSO DIEZ, PABLO
RUIZ DIAZ, BERNABE
BRULL MAZA, JORGE

CUESTA SAIZ, MARIA JESUS
RAMOS FIGEROA, FELISA
AGUIRRE ARRANZ, INMACULADA

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIE
PEREZ CAMPOS, GABRIEL
MENDIBIL CRESPO, JOSE MARIA



